WATERLOO REGION DISTRICT SCHOOL BOARD

Trustee expenses September 1, 2014 to August 31, 2015

Elliot Fung

Colin Harrington
John Hendry
Margaret Johnston
Ted Martin
Andrea Mitchell
Harold Paisley
Mike Ramsay
Kathi Smith

Cindy Watson
Carol Millar
Natalie Waddell
Student Trustees
Kathleen Woodcock
Scott McMillan

Grand Total

Travel
$

583.81
491.85
54.51
456.08
218.06
112.28
329.17
945.08
646.06
450.37

239.90
861.73
460.18

Professional
Development

$
604.83

4,134.86
1,857.09
1,396.89
1,127.24
3,712.38
2,093.76
829.66

2,763.87

Total
Expenses

$
604.83
583.81
4,626.71
54.51
2,313.17
1,614.95
112.28
1,456.41
4,657.46
646.06
2,544.13
829.66
239.90
3,625.60
460.18

24,369.66
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